
Jabalpur Nainpur NG Passenger (UnReserved)/58876 - Pass - SECR 
JBP/Jabalpur to NIR/Nainpur Junction 

5h 40m - 110 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 15:10 1 1 0 24 411 WCR
2 HBG Howbagh Jabalpur 15:15 15:20 5m 0 1 2 22 404 SECR
3 GRG Gwarighat 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 9 14 SECR
4 JPV Jamtara Paraswara 15:55 15:56 1m 1 1 13 29 397 SECR
5 CRE Charghat Piparia 16:12 16:13 1m 1 1 20 30 SECR
6 BUQ Bargi 16:28 16:29 1m 1 1 28 32 402 SECR
7 KDHI Kaladehi 16:55 16:56 1m 1 1 41 33 SECR
8 DRPH Devri P.H. 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 46 25 432 SECR
9 SKY Shikara 17:21 17:22 1m 0 1 52 22 SECR
10 VNK Binaiki 17:53 17:54 1m 0 1 64 16 536 SECR
11 GNS Ghansore 18:28 18:29 1m 1 1 73 16 SECR
12 NDNI Nidhani 18:57 18:58 1m 1 1 80 36 SECR
13 TPNI Tuiya Pani 19:24 19:25 1m 1 1 96 15 465 SECR
14 PDE Pindrai 19:29 19:30 1m 1 1 97 29 SECR
15 JONR Jeonara Ph 19:45 19:46 1m 1 1 104 5 SECR
16 NIR Nainpur Junction 20:50 0 1 110 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 25 2024 (03:38)

Aug 25 2024 (03:38)

1

1


